
 

LSMGL Board of Directors 

 

Elected Positions 

President Bill Allen 402-430-4923 ba7957@gmail.com 
board@lincolnseniorgolf.com  

Vice President 
New Member Coord. 
Fun day Coordinator 
Publicity Coordinator 

 
Greg Bauer 

 
402-488-9615 

 
gregb.jodyg1@gmail.com 

Secretary Gary Westerhoff 402-318-1784 gcwesterhoff@gmail.com 

Treasurer Dave Pauling 402-525-1197 dpauling@neb.rr.com 

 
Appointed Positions 

 

Fun Day Coordinator Jim Augustyn 402-464-2480 Jaugustyn1@unl.edu 

Website Editor Dennis Lacquement 402-435-8750 patti.dennis.2700@gmail.com 

League Manager &  
Handicap/Scorecard 
Coordinators 

Michael Gerhart 
Myron Thoreson 
Bill Rainey 

402-488-3806 
402-802-8406 
402-309-3504 

mgerhart@allophone.com  
mthoreson@hotmail.com 
raineygolf@gmail.com 
scorecard@lincolnseniorgolf.com 

Sub List Manager Mike Toomey 816-215-2862 MJET67@gmail.com 

Fun Day Managers Dennis Lacquement 
 Veryl Jessen 
John Tritt 
David Dunning 

402-440-2700 
402-489-5197 
402-570-2501 
402-405-2514 

 
lsmglfunday@gmail.com 

League Scheduler Bob Vogt 402-417-5361 bob.vogt47@gmail.com 

Director At Large Marvin McMichael 402-261-5663 marvmerril@gmail.com 

Past President Ned Hedges 402-488-3113 enhedges@gmail.com 
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